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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okregu 10 lat
Gliwice, 26.5.2023
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Wszystkie konkurencje

Punkty: FINA 2022
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KORZEN Adrianna
PECOLD Julia
NOWICKA Lena
FICEK Mitosz
OPERCHALSKI Jan
WYLEZYK Alicja
MSTOWSKA Matylda
KALINKA Nina
SIELSKA Hanna
GREN Wiktor

. GOZDZIEWSKA Lena

. BODA Natalia

. ZIEBINSKI Antoni

. ZNISZCZOt Maja

. KULACZKOWSKA Natasza
. RYMER Natalia

. SZWAROCKA Emilia

KOWALSKA Klara
KISTELA Mateusz
SONTAG Antonina
JANISZEWSKA Maja
WOLFF Barbara
KOLESINSKA Antonina
SOBCZAK Zofia
GOLABEK Karolina
STACHAL Monika
KUBIK Leon
TOPOREK Emilia
LAMPKA Jan
WOZNIAK Iga
MATUSZCZYK Adam
CHOJNACKA Emilia
MARCINIAK Norbert
ZALCMAN-ZIORA Emilia
FRANTA Stanistaw
BEK Tymon

BABIK Zuzanna
KOLODZIEJ Lena
MEZYK Lena
BROMBORZ Mateusz
BREMER Natalia
GRZYBOWSKA Lena
WIECEK Karol
JASTRZEBSKA Marta
MATEJA Konrad
BREGULA Liliana
GLUSZEK Wiktoria
DURAND Laura
HAJDAS Maria
LEPSZY-BAYARAA Wiktor
PIETRZAK Paulina
WIERCINSKA Maja
KUSNIERZ Vanessa
KORIN Jerzy
MARCINSKA Julia
FAMULA Oliwia

SAJ Mateusz
NOJMAN Emilia
BERNOWICZ Maja
KACZYCA Nadia
WRZESNIAK Barbara
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CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 50m klasyczny
KS ,,Gornik" Sosnowiec 50m dowolny
KS Pigtka Chorzéw 50m dowolny
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskies0m dowolny
UKS DRAGON Sosnowiec 50m dowolny
UKS ,,MANTA" Kochtowice Ruda $50m dowolny
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice $Iaski650m dowolny
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slgskie100m dowolny
KS Pigtka Chorzéw 100m klasyczny
UKS ,,Dragon" Bedzin 50m dowolny
MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie G6rn50m dowolny
MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie G6n50m dowolny
UKS ORKA Czestochowa 50m dowolny
Ognisko TKKF Szczygtowice 50m dowolny
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskies0m dowolny
MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie G6n50m klasyczny
MKP Zabrze 100m zmienny
UKS ,,MANTA" Kochtowice Ruda £100m dowolny
Ktobucki KP ,,Delfin" 100m klasyczny
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie1l00m klasyczny
KP H20 Jastrzebie-Zdrgj 50m grzbietowy
MKP Zabrze 50m dowolny
Ptywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" H50m dowolny
Rybnicki Mtodziezowy Klub Sporto50m klasyczny
UKS ,,MANTA" Kochtowice Ruda $50m dowolny
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie50m klasyczny
MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie G6n100m zmienny
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskies0m dowolny
KS Pigtka Chorzéw 50m dowolny
UKS ,,Dragon" Bedzin 100m klasyczny
KP H20 Jastrzebie-Zdroj 50m dowolny
MKP Zabrze 50m klasyczny
UKS DRAGON Sosnowiec 50m dowolny
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskies0m klasyczny
MKS Patac Mtodziezy Katowice 50m dowolny
UKS ,,Aligator" Gorzyce 50m dowolny
UKS ,,MANTA" Kochtowice Ruda $50m grzbietowy
UKS ,,Huragan” przy SP nr 45 w S100m klasyczny
UKS Aguatica Pawtowice 100m klasyczny
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskies0m dowolny
"Sikret" Gliwice 50m grzbietowy
Ognisko TKKF Szczygtowice 50m dowolny
UKS ,,Huragan" przy SP nr 45 w S50m dowolny
UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom" 50m dowolny
KS Piagtka Chorzéw 100m dowolny
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice SlaskiesOm dowolny
Ptywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" H50m grzbietowy
KS Pigtka Chorzow 50m dowolny
UKS ,,Huragan” przy SP nr 45 w S50m dowolny
"Olympic.Gym." Zory 50m dowolny
UKS Agquatica Pawtowice 50m dowolny
"Sikret" Gliwice 50m dowolny
Ks ,,Mariosport" 50m klasyczny
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie100m klasyczny
UKS ,,Huragan” przy SP nr 45 w S50m dowolny
UKS ,,Huragan” przy SP nr 45 w S50m grzbietowy
KP H20 Jastrzebie-Zdroj 50m grzbietowy
MKP Zabrze 100m dowolny
UKS ,,Dragon" Bedzin 50m dowolny
UKS ,,MANTA" Kochtowice Ruda £100m zmienny

CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 100m grzbietowy

42.28 308
35.72 264
35.89 260
32.54 237
32.71 234
37.16 234
37.27 232
1:21.93 230
1:42.22 227
33.14 225
37.72 224
37.88 221
33.40 219
38.13 217
38.18 216
48.47 204

1:36.20 202
1:25.51 202

1:34.52 200
1:47.08 197
43.79 192
39.68 192
39.70 192
49.67 190
39.98 188
49.85 188
1:26.47 185
40.24 185
35.81 178
1:50.66 178
35.97 176
50.93 176
35.98 175
51.15 174
36.12 173
36.17 173
45.56 170

1:53.15 167
1:53.23 167

36.54 167
45.90 166
41.81 164
37.00 161
42.43 157
1:23.14 156
42.56 156
47.02 155
42.71 154
42.85 153
37.75 152
42.92 152
43.01 151
53.62 151
1:43.75 151
43.24 149
47.73 148
42.17 146
1:35.34 146
43.61 145

1:47.80 144
1:45.12 142
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62. DENKOWSKI Bartosz 13 Rybnicki Mtodziezowy Klub Sporto50m dowolny 38.82 140
63. MALEK Aurelia 13 KS Pigtka Chorzow 50m klasyczny 55.03 139
MALACHOWSKI Tomasz 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie100m klasyczny 1:46.61 139

£ OKOCIEJEWSKA Oliwia 13 UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 100m klasyczny 2:00.35 139

66. NOWARA Lena 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice SlaskiesOm dowolny 44.76 134
67. HERBA Oskar 13 Uks "Salmo Zory" 50m dowolny 39.44 133
68. JURA Dominik 13 UKS ,,Huragan" przy SP nr 45 w S50m dowolny 39.50 132
BIENKOWSKA Lena 13 Ognisko TKKF Szczygtowice 50m dowolny 45.01 132

70. SIEMIENIUCH Alicja 13 UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 100m klasyczny 2:02.77 131
71. HEJNOL Julia 13 UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 50m dowolny 45.24 130
72. SZEWCZYK Adrianna 13 "Sikret" Gliwice 50m grzbietowy 49.90 129
BEK Kalina 13 UKS ,Aligator" Gorzyce 100m grzbietowy 1:48.63 129

74. MALYSZEK Alicja 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice SIQSkiélOOm klasyczny 2:03.46 128
75. OLSZOWKA Natalia 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice SlaskiesOm dowolny 45.83 125
SOWA Anna 13 KS Pigtka Chorzéw 50m dowolny 45.86 125

77. BACHNIAK Kacper 13 UKS ORKA Czestochowa 100m klasyczny 1:50.64 124
78. KLASKA Jakub 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slgskie50m dowolny 40.48 123
RAPIOR Marcel 13 "Olympic.Gym." Zory 50m dowolny 40.52 123

80. WALC Zofia 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gon100m klasyczny 2:05.41 122
SLUSARCZYK Igor 13 UKS ,,Huragan” przy SP nr 45 w S50m grzbietowy 44.70 122
STANIK Martyna 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie100m klasyczny 2:05.56 122

83. BERGER Natalia 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gon50m grzbietowy 51.08 121
KAPUSCINSKA Maja 13 Rybnicki Miodziezowy Klub Sporto50m dowolny 46.29 121

85. KURLEJ Maria 13 UKS ,,Huragan" przy SP nr 45 w S50m klasyczny 57.85 120
86. KARABOW Gabriela 13 Uks "Salmo Zory" 100m klasyczny 2:06.93 118
87. KRZYSZTOFCZYK Pola 13 UKS ,,Huragan" przy SP nr 45 w S50m dowolny 46.82 117
HOLECZEK Mateusz 13 UKS ,,MANTA" Kochtowice Ruda $100m klasyczny 1:52.84 117

89. KACZYNSKA Jagoda 13 UKS ,,Huragan" przy SP nr 45 w S100m klasyczny 2:07.66 116
90. STASIAK Jan 13 "Sikret" Gliwice 50m dowolny 41.34 115
ZADECKI Oliwier 13 KS,,Goérnik" Sosnowiec 50m dowolny 41.34 115
GOLABEK Maria 13 UKS ,,MANTA" Kochtowice Ruda {100m dowolny 1:43.26 115

93. LIS Maksymilian 13 UKS ,,Huragan" przy SP nr 45 w S100m dowolny 1:32.31 114
BUGIEL Jan 13 UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 50m dowolny 41.48 114

95. PIELOCH Martyna 13 KS Pigtka Chorzow 50m grzbietowy 52.15 113
96. PIELOCH Robert 13 KS Pigtka Chorzéw 50m dowolny 41.79 112
SWAT Lena 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gon50m klasyczny 59.10 112

98. CAPIGA Adrian 13 MKP Zabrze 50m dowolny 41.88 111
99. JUROSZEK Anna 13 UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 100m klasyczny 2:09.76 110
100. ROSOLEK Emilia 13 "Sikret" Gliwice 100m grzbietowy 1:54.58 109
101. SKUPIN Matylda 13 KS Pigtka Chorzow 50m grzbietowy 53.00 108
102. WOJDAK Eliza 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskiel00m dowolny 1:45.70 107
103. STANIOS Kaja 13 KS Pigtka Chorzow 50m dowolny 48.41 106
104. KORALEWICZ Jan 13 UKS ,,Huragan” przy SP nr 45 w S50m dowolny 42.60 105
105. GEDYK Antoni 13 UKS,, Na Fali Bytom" 50m dowolny 43.36 100
KUBON Zofia 13 MKP Zabrze 50m dowolny 49.30 100

107. PLATEK Bartosz 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskies0m dowolny 43.48 99
108. WINIARSKI Dawid 13 "Olympic.Gym." Zory 50m dowolny 43.76 97
WOJICIK Dominika 13 UKS ,,Huragan" przy SP nr 45 w S50m klasyczny 1:01.98 97
SONTAG Zofia 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskies0m klasyczny 1:02.15 97

111. PAPKE Igor 13 UKS ,,Huragan" przy SP nr 45 w S50m dowolny 43.94 96
PSUJ Klaudia 13 KS,,Gérnik" Sosnowiec 50m dowolny 49.97 96

113. SIERADZKI Mateusz 13 "Sikret" Gliwice 100m klasyczny 2:01.06 95
114. BIALONCZYK Adrian 13 "Olympic.Gym." Zory 100m klasyczny 2:01.28 94
KRAMARZ Maja 13 "Sikret" Gliwice 50m grzbietowy 55.56 94

116. GOLEK Martyna 13 Uks "Salmo Zory" 100m zmienny 2:04.34 93
CHMIEL Bartosz 13 UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 50m dowolny 44.42 93

118. SITKO Mateusz 13 UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 50m dowolny 44.59 92
119. OSINSKA Lena 13 KS,,Goérnik" Sosnowiec 100m zmienny 2:05.30 91
BEDNAREK Michat 13 KS Pigtka Chorzow 100m klasyczny 2:02.54 91

121. WESTEROWSKA Maja 13 "Sikret" Gliwice 50m grzbietowy 56.37 90
122. REKAWEK Alicja 13 Uks "Salmo Zory" 50m dowolny 51.25 89
123. SZELLNER Kinga 13 UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 50m dowolny 51.62 87
124. MADZIA Antoni 13 KS Pigtka Chorzow 50m dowolny 46.20 83
STEPIEN Zofia 13 "Olympic.Gym." Zory 50m dowolny 52.36 83
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ZDZIEBLO Kacper
KOTAS Wiktoria
WIATR Ziemowit
KULINSKI Szymon
KUSKA Filip
SROKOSZ Aleksander
GRABARCZYK Ksawery
PRZADKA Filip
SROKOSZ Antonina
WOLINSKA Nikola
PIETRASZUK Michat
ZIELONKA Antoni
FERDYN Antonina
MARKOWSKI Oskar
PIETRZYK Adam
CHUDERSKI Leon
MAROSZEK Jakub
SZELLNER Kamil
STARZAK Tymoteusz
LEWINSKI Kornel
STANEK Laura
GOLEC Oskar
KURAS Amelia
TRYBEK Wiktor
SYRYCA Sylwia
BAGINSKI Daniel
GAWENDA Szymon
DZIEDZIC Wiktor
CZARNECKA Maja
PUCHALKA Krzysztof
SLAK Stanistaw
KUBOSZ Bartosz
BORKOWSKI Borys
OBCOWSKI Wojciech
WADAS Nataniel
BYDLON Tomasz

"Olympic.Gym." Zory
"Olympic.Gym." Zory
"Olympic.Gym." Zory
"Sikret" Gliwice

MKP Zabrze

MKP Zabrze

UKS Aguatica Pawtowice
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MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie G6n50m dowolny

MKP Zabrze

Uks "Salmo Zory"
"Sikret" Gliwice

MKP Zabrze

UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom"
"Sikret" Gliwice

"Sikret" Gliwice
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"Olympic.Gym." Zory
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UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskies0m dowolny

MKP Zabrze
"Olympic.Gym." Zory
"Sikret" Gliwice

UKS Aquatica Pawtowice
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MKP Zabrze

Uks "Salmo Zory"
Uks "Salmo Zory"
Uks "Salmo Zory"
"Olympic.Gym." Zory

50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
50m dowolny

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskies0m dowolny
UKS ,,MANTA" Kochtowice Ruda £100m grzbietowy

"Olympic.Gym." Zory
"Olympic.Gym." Zory
UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom"

50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m grzbietowy

2:07.45
58.67
46.87

2:08.45
46.79
47.04
47.09
47.55
53.91

1:07.16

1:46.97
59.64
54.87
48.52
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49.47
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49.79
50.15
57.10
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51.19
58.96
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53.01
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56.93
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58.88
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2:29.83
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